10位、4倍过采样标清电视视频
解码器，支持差分输入
ADV7281
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(CP-32-12)
尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1, 2 温度范围 封装描述 封装选项
ADV7281WBCPZ
−40°C至+105°C
−40°C至+105°C
−40°C至+105°C
−40°C至+105°C
−40°C至+105°C
−40°C至+105°C
32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
CP-32-12
CP-32-12
CP-32-12
CP-32-12
CP-32-12
ADV7281WBCPZ-RL 32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ]
ADV7281WBCPZ-M 32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ]
ADV7281WBCPZ-M-RL 32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ]
ADV7281WBCPZ-MA 32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ]
ADV7281WBCPZ-MA-RL 32引脚引线框芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ]
EVAL-ADV7281EBZ ADV7281评估板
EVAL-ADV7281MEBZ ADV7281-M评估板
EVAL-ADV7281MAEBZ ADV7281-MA评估板
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。